OSC-15801
SYNCHRO/RESOLVER/INDUCTOSYN®
REFERENCE OSCILLATOR
DESCRIPTION
The OSC-15801 is a quadrature
power oscillator with two outputs that
are 90° out of phase. These outputs
provide both the reference and quad-

World Wide Web - http://www.ddc-web.com
PRINTED IN THE U.S.A.
ORDERING INFORMATION
OSC-15801- X X 0 X
Supplemental Process Requirements:
S = Pre-Cap Source Inspection
L = Pull Test
Q = Pull Test and Pre-Cap Inspection
K = One Lot Date Code
W = One Lot Date Code and Pre-Cap Source
Y = One Lot Date Code and 100% Pull Test
Z = One Lot Date Code, Pre-Cap Source and 100% Pull Test
Blank = None of the Above
Process Requirements:
0 = Standard DDC Processing, no Burn-In
1 = MIL-PRF-38534 Compliant
2 = B*
3 = MIL-PRF-38534 Compliant with PIND Testing
4 = MIL-PRF-38534 Compliant with Solder Dip
5 = MIL-PRF-38534 Compliant with PIND Testing and Solder Dip
6 = B* with PIND Testing
7 = B* with Solder Dip
8 = B* with PIND Testing and Solder Dip
9 = Standard DDC Processing with Solder Dip, no Burn-In
Temperature Grade/Data Requirements:
1 = -55°C to +125°C
2 = -40°C to +85°C
3 = 0°C to +70°C
4 = -55°C to +125°C with Variables Test Data
5 = -40°C to +85°C with Variables Test Data
8 = 0°C to +70°C with Variables Test Data
—1015, Table 1BURN-IN
A2001CONSTANT ACCELERATION
C1010TEMPERATURE CYCLE
A and C1014SEAL
—2009, 2010, 2017, and 2032INSPECTION
CONDITION(S)METHOD(S)
TEST
MIL-STD-883
STANDARD DDC PROCESSING
*Standard DDC Processing with burn-in and full temperature test - see table below
ILC DATA DEVICE CORPORATION
REGISTERED TO ISO 9001
FILE NO. A5976